

hiltongrandvacations.com

Hilton Grand Vacations (NYSE:HGV) is recognized as a leading, global, vacation ownership company with more than 725,000 owners and 154 resorts. Headquartered in Orlando, Florida, Hilton Grand Vacations develops, markets and operates distinct portfolios of high-quality, shared ownership properties in highly desired destinations.

As one of Hilton's 18 premier brands, Hilton Grand Vacations has a reputation for delivering a consistently exceptional standard of service synonymous with the Hilton name. From resort-like amenities to spacious suites, Hilton Grand Vacations provides unforgettable vacation experiences for owners and guests. With ownership comes our best-in-class membership programs, providing exclusive services and maximum flexibility for Members around the world.

Numbers at a Glance

Year Established 1992

Owners **725,000+**

Resorts (Owned & Managed) **154**

Contract Sales FY21 **\$1.3B+**

Recent Rebranded Projects



Ridge on Sedona, a Hilton Vacation Club Sedona, Arizona



The Point at Poipu, a Hilton Vacation Club Kauai, Hawaii



Flamingo Beach, a Hilton Vacation Club Sint Maarten, Netherlands Antilles



Royal Palm, a Hilton Vacation Club Sint Maarten, Netherlands Antilles



Hilton Grand Vacations Club Palm Desert Palm Desert, California

Media Contact

Lauren George Senior Director, Corporate Communications 407-613-8431 lauren.george@hgv.com hiltongrandvacations.com/news